
2017-2018 SHS Soccer Schedule

Day Date Time Opponent Home/Away

Tuesday Feb. 6
5:30-B

Jefferson Co. Away
Tuesday Feb. 6 5:00-G Treutlen Co. Away

Thursday Feb. 8
 5:00-G
7:00-B Portal Away

Tuesday Feb. 13
5:00-G
7:00-B SVA/BC Home

Thursday Feb. 15 5:00-G Treutlen Home

Tuesday Feb. 20
5:00-G
7:00-B Metter Away

Thursday Feb. 22 5:00-G 7:00-B Washington Co. Away

Tuesday Feb. 27
5:00-G
7:00-B Bryan Co. Home

Thursday Mar. 1
5:00-G
7:00-B Bacon Co. Home

Monday Mar. 5
5:00-G
7:00-B SVA/BC Away

Friday Mar. 9
5:00-G
7:00-B Vidalia Away

Tuesday Mar. 13
5:00-G
7:00-B Metter Home

Thursday Mar. 15
5:00-G
7:00-B Dublin Away

Tuesday Mar. 20
5:00-G
7:00-B Bryan Co. Away

Thursday Mar. 29
5:00-G
7:00-B Toombs Co. Home

Tuesday April 3, 2018
5:00-G
7:00-B Tatnall County Home

Thursday Apr. 5
5:00-G
7:00-B Jeff Davis Away

TBD Apr. 9-13 Playoffs TBD


